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GLMS CME Programme 2023 

Venue: ZOOM Webinar 

Time: 1900-2100 

Host: Derek Luo 

Administration: Linda Lai 

Contact: Linda Lai (Operations Administrator), cme@glms.co.nz 

 

DATE PRESENTER TOPICS 

11 Feb 2023 (Saturday)  GLMS/CIL Symposium  

20/03/2023 (Monday) Yih Harng Chong Capacity Assessments 

Jennifer Chang Eating for Older Adults 

19/04/2023 (Wednesday) Sze-Lin Peng Diverticular Disease  

Henry Wei Approach To Common HPB Presentations 

15/05/2023 (Monday) Judy Huang Alternative HAT For Irritable Bowel 
Syndrome 

Hla Thein Update on Cardio-Renal Syndrome 

14/06/2023 (Wednesday) Universe Leung  Gallstones  

Vincent Chong Urology Cases 

12/07/2023 (Wednesday) Donny Wong Respiratory Cases 

James Liang Haematology Cases 

16/08/2023 (Wednesday) Tien-Huey Lim Common Hepatology Consults 

Jasmine Tan Metabolic Hypertension 

18/09/2023 (Monday) Ole Schmiedel Endocrine/Diabetes 

Estine Chow Rheumatology Cases 

18/10/2023 (Wednesday) Deepu David EUS Cases 

 Tien Ming Lim Dermatology Cases 

13/11/2023 (Monday) Ming Han Lim Gastro/Hepatology Cases 

 Keong Liew Mok Paediatrics 
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https://glms.co.nz/fileup/files/Update%20on%20Cardio-Renal%20Syndrome%20-%20Hla%20Thein.pdf
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